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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kasey Cook183
LEGACY

9.300 9.200 9.0009.700 37.200
5T 3T 1 10T 1 

1 

Caitlin Williams186
LEGACY

9.600 8.500 9.5009.300 36.900
1 22T 11T 1 2T

2T

Ja'Dasia Sims185
LEGACY

9.100 9.000 9.2009.600 36.900
10T 7T 2 4T 2T

2T

Ava Jefferson203
REFLEX

9.400 9.400 8.7009.100 36.600
4 1 20 19T 4 

4 

Emma Gunnin187
LEGACY

9.200 9.000 9.3509.000 36.550
9 7T 21T 2 5 

5 

Madeline Garcia132
ABOVE THE BAR

9.100 9.100 8.9009.400 36.500
10T 6 4T 14T 6 

6 

Lorelai Dodson184
LEGACY

9.500 8.700 9.0509.200 36.450
2T 16T 16T 9 7 

7 

Allie Cummings133
ABOVE THE BAR

9.300 8.800 9.3009.000 36.400
5T 13T 21T 3 8T

8T

Olivia Mittendorf143
ACROSPORTS

9.100 9.200 8.8009.300 36.400
10T 3T 11T 16T 8T

8T

Valerie Garcia182
LEGACY

8.900 8.800 9.2009.350 36.250
26T 13T 8T 4T 10 

10 

Ashlyn Beaty142
ACROSPORTS

9.100 8.900 8.7009.250 35.950
10T 10T 13T 19T 11 

11 

Sarah Hurt139
ACROSPORTS

9.100 8.200 9.2009.400 35.900
10T 28 4T 4T 12 

12 

Anna Wicker188
LEGACY

9.000 8.600 8.7009.400 35.700
19* 18T 4T 19T 13T

13T

Hannah Klemm216
REFLEX

9.000 8.700 8.8009.200 35.700
19* 16T 16T 16T 13T

13T

Audrey Smith212
REFLEX

8.600 9.000 8.5009.350 35.450
40T 7T 8T 25T 15T

15T

Rebekah Edwards140
ACROSPORTS

9.300 9.300 9.0007.850 35.450
5T 2 44 10T 15T

15T

Addison Trinosky144
ACROSPORTS

9.300 7.800 9.0009.200 35.300
5T 31T 16T 10T 17 

17 

Bailey Jarvis145
ACROSPORTS

9.000 8.500 8.3009.450 35.250
19T 22T 3 35T 18 

18 

Alexys Merchant205
REFLEX

9.100 7.500 9.2009.400 35.200
10T 36T 4T 4T 19 

19 

Falynn Sparks135
ACROSPORTS

8.700 9.200 8.0009.250 35.150
34T 3T 13* 44T 20T

20T

Carys Nguyen213
REFLEX

8.600 8.900 8.4009.250 35.150
40T 10T 13* 32T 20T

20T

Kayden Shelby128
ABOVE THE BAR

9.500 8.500 8.3008.600 34.900
2T 22T 32T 35T 22T

22T

Mackenzie Kool204
REFLEX

8.800 8.800 8.5008.800 34.900
28T 13T 28 25T 22T

22T

Abby Strachota190
LEGACY

8.900 8.600 8.7008.600 34.800
26T 18T 32T 19T 24 

24 

Reagan Baimbridge202
REFLEX

9.000 7.800 9.0008.700 34.500
19* 31T 29T 10T 25T

25T
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Peyton Fadal227
TAAG

9.000 8.000 8.5009.000 34.500
19* 30 21T 25T 25T

25T

Skyla Lansing189
LEGACY

9.000 7.500 8.5009.150 34.150
19T 36T 19 25T 27 

27 

Riley Goodson131
ABOVE THE BAR

9.100 8.500 8.5008.000 34.100
10T 22T 41T 25T 28 

28 

Ryann Winfield214
REFLEX

8.300 8.600 8.5008.500 33.900
48 18T 36T 25T 29 

29 

Emmy Runchey237
ABOVE THE BAR

9.100 7.700 8.6008.400 33.800
10T 34 38 24 30T

30T

Laniyah Leonard147
ACROSPORTS

8.500 8.400 7.9009.000 33.800
45T 26T 21T 46T 30T

30T

Kennedy Cox218
TAAG

8.800 7.800 8.3008.900 33.800
28T 31T 26T 35T 30T

30T

Victoria Acevedo127
ABOVE THE BAR

9.100 7.500 8.4008.700 33.700
10T 36T 29* 32T 33T

33T

Tara Woeste141
ACROSPORTS

8.800 8.100 8.1008.700 33.700
28T 29 29* 41T 33T

33T

Jamylah Burch232
TAAG

8.700 8.900 8.2007.800 33.600
34T 10T 45 39T 35 

35 

Madeleine Kimmel148
ACROSPORTS

8.500 7.300 8.4008.900 33.100
45T 41 26T 32T 36T

36T

Laci Hill134
ABOVE THE BAR

8.800 7.400 8.8008.100 33.100
28T 40 40 16T 36T

36T

Emma Wells138
ACROSPORTS

8.700 7.500 8.3008.600 33.100
34T 36T 32T 35T 36T

36T

Elizabeth Reddy236
TAAG

8.800 6.800 8.7008.600 32.900
28T 45T 32T 19T 39 

39 

Kate Abernathy207
REFLEX

8.500 7.200 9.1508.000 32.850
45T 42T 41T 8 40 

40 

Sophia Guajardo208
REFLEX

8.600 6.700 8.5009.000 32.800
40T 47 21T 25T 41 

41 

Samantha Winstead206
REFLEX

8.700 7.600 7.9007.700 31.900
34T 35 46T 46T 42 

42 

Alma Martin130
ABOVE THE BAR

8.800 7.200 7.8008.000 31.800
28T 42T 41T 48 43 

43 

Mackenzie Everenden137
ACROSPORTS

6.800 8.600 7.4008.500 31.300
49 18T 36T 50 44 

44 

Emmyre Murphy136
ACROSPORTS

8.700 6.400 8.2007.700 31.000
34* 49 46T 39T 45T

45T

Sophia Kirkpatrick210
REFLEX

8.700 7.000 8.1007.200 31.000
34* 44 49 41T 45T

45T

Natalie Powers211
REFLEX

8.600 6.800 7.7007.600 30.700
40T 45T 48 49 47 

47 

Liliana Mata215
REFLEX

8.600 6.600 8.0006.900 30.100
40T 48 50 44T 48 

48 

Taylor Tolleson146
ACROSPORTS

9.000 1.460 8.9009.350 28.710
19T 50 8T 14T 49 

49 

Cameron Weber129
ABOVE THE BAR

0.000 8.400 8.1008.200 24.700
50T 26T 39 41T 50 

50 
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Finley Kamman209
REFLEX

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
50T 51 51 51 51 

51 
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